D&B Supply
- Magic Valley Dairy Systems

Cassia County Fairboard
Stokeworks Diesel
Rangen

Assisting Hands Home Care

Energy Fusion

McCain Foods

We B Ropen Ranch and Performance
Horses

Rupert Elks

Idaho Milk Transport, Inc

Kelly's Bearing Supply

Fusion Mechanical

All About Blinds LLC

Dille Red Angus

Wicks Steak Place

Albion Ranch 12

Peterson & Harper Horse Training

Oakley Vigilantes
Burley Iron Works

Valley View Farms LLC
Jae Foundation
Southern Idaho Therapy
Vickers

Minidoka Wranglers

Idaho High School Rodeo Association

RODEO

District 6

Burley Spring 4 5/4/24
Saturday 10 AM Performance




Thank you!

LRK Enterprises, Inc.

KLynn & Beverly Bennett

Ag Express Inc.

Burley Iron Works

Three Bar Cattle Company, LLC
The Good Beat

KN Double Cone Ranch LLC
Magic Valley Pest Management
Nannini, Inc.

Greer Trucking

Zollinger Ranch Quarter Horses
Bruce Anderson

T-Lattle Cattle LLC

RC Quarter Circle Land & Livestock, LLC
Cannon Ranch LLC

SRD Lawn Care LLC

Wardle Farms

Synergy Equine

Slagowski Ranches

Dax Hadlock Performance Horses
Energy Fusion LLC

Whiting Family Ranch

Rogge Auctions Les Preston

2023/2024 Sponsors

Kasel Land and Livestock JS Land & Livestock LLC

Rogerson Cattle Company Bee's Lemonade
Lloyd Bro’s Construction Moorman Ranch
McClain’s Artic Circle, LLC Vertex Pest Control
Gary Blick Trucking, Inc.

Lazy Eight Land & Livestock

West Yellowstone Rodeo LLC

Outlaw Diesel Performance

Jamie & Nancy Cox

Pit Stop Cycle Repair

Cross Bar Ranch LLC

Scrivanich Natural Stone

Brackett Livestock Inc.

M&R Farms, Inc

Rett Cameron Farms LLC

Gem State Dairy Supply

Steven G Wells

Wages Livestock

Stroke Works Diesel Specialties

Fiber Care Bath

Super Green Spraying

Anew Tire & Service LLC

Parkside Apartments




~Contestant :

Day Sheet
IHSRA Dist 6

D6 Burley Spring 4

1st Go

burley

<Time/Score

05/04/2024
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REATA SEVERE
MYLEE PORATH
MOLLEY LARSEN
BRIANNA BARRAGAN
RUBY NANNINI
KYNZEY WHITING
CARLI KROSCH
MAIAH HATCH

ELLIE SLAGOWSKI
MORGAN SEAWEARD
ALI HATCH

TORIE SOUTHERN
SAMANTHA MAI
ADDEY RUCKER
KELLEE WHITING
ELORA JIMENEZ
CHLOE ARMSTRONG
OAKLEE SKINNER
TYLEE CHADWICK
MESA THOMAS
RUBY LAWRENCE
MEMPHYS CHENEY
KILAH STOUARD
TEELY BOTT

REGAN NALDER
SAGE LUSK
MAYBREE MITCHELL
ROANIE KASEL
HADLIE BECKSTEAD
ANAVRIN KIRST
KEYLEI DAVIDSON
ADYSON WRIGHT

755
751
739
706
749
769
734
724
757
754
723
774
742
752
768
727
705
756
711
765
740
763
762
701
748
741
746
731
829
732
713

Contestan Time/Score:
14 KINDEE SKINNER 217
15 MACEY RUCKER 214
16 RYANN NALDER 213
HAILEY WATSON
i Contestant ‘ Time/Score
1 CASEY BENCH 707
2  DUSTIN SMITH 758
3 BRYETT LARSEN 737
4 MAKARTY LARSEN 738
5 KENNETH JOBE

Contestant

" Time/Score

2 Contestant - R ' Time/Score:
1 REATA SEVERE 755
2 KILAH STOUARD 762
3 RUBY LAWRENCE 740
4 ADYSON WRIGHT 702
5 TYLEE CHADWICK 711
6 MYLEE PORATH 751
7 ADDEY RUCKER 752
8 MESA JONES 729
9 RUBY NANNINI 749
10 SAMANTHA MAI 742
11 MORGAN SEAWEARD 754
12 MOLLEY LARSEN 739
13 REGAN NALDER 748
14 ROANIE KASEL 731
15 OAKLEE SKINNER 756
16 KELLEE WHITING

‘Contestant
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AINSLEY BRICE
ISABELLA COOPER
KIMBERLYN HALE

HADLEY CHAMPNEYS

CLARA JENSEN
HAILEY LOVELESS
SAIGE HARTMAN
MADISON BRICE
ABBIE SLAGOWSKI
DAL! STAPELMAN
JAYCEE SEVERE
CARLIE SLIGAR
CHARLEY LLOYD

202
206
380
205
210
409
208
203
224
219
223
218
212

1 SKEETER SEVERE 216
2 MAX CAMERON 204
3 CLANCY JENSEN 209
4 EMMETT GORECKI 207

“Contestant
1 CLARA JENSEN 210
2 AINSLEY BRICE 202
3 MADISON BRICE 203
4 CHARLEY LLOYD 212
5 HADLEY CHAMPNEYS 205
6 CARLIE SLIGAR 218
7 SAIGE HARTMAN 208
8 DALISTAPELMAN 219
g RYANN NALDER 213




i Contestant

Stock *

~Time/Score

Day Sheet
IHSRA Dist 6

1st Go

D6 Burley Spring 4
burley
05/04/2024

Contestant

Time/Score

10
11

ISABELLA COOPER
KINDEE SKINNER
JAYCEE SEVERE

206
217
223

Contestant = “Stock ~ - Time/Score

1 CHASE STOUARD 761
2 KYLEHILL 725
3 BRYETT LARSEN 737
4 MAKARTY LARSEN 738
5 SAM KOFOED 733
6 BRY SEVERE 703
7 WESLEY ZEBARTH 770
8 JANUSZ GORECKI 720
9 CAMDEN JACKSON 726
10 KYLE STAPELMAN 760
11 JAKE STAPELMAN 759
12 RIO THOMAS 766
13  JAKE GREENWOOD 722
14 BRIGGS MATTHEWS 743
15 CASEY BENCH 707
16 RHETT BRACKETT 710
17 STETSON MORRIS 747
18 CACHE KEETCH

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

OAKLEE SKINNER

CHANTRY BRACKETT

ADA GORECKI
ADYSON WRIGHT
BELLE BRACKETT

BRIANNA BARRAGAN

REATA SEVERE
ALIHATCH
ADDEY RUCKER
MESA THOMAS
ROANIE KASEL
TYLEE CHADWICK

~Contestant ...

756
709
719
702
708
706
755
723
752
765
731
7™M

“Time/Score

“Contestant

CLANCY JENSEN
MAX CAMERON

209

“Stock - Time/Score

SKEETER SEVERE

- 'Contestant , ' Stock Time/Score
1 EMMETT GORECKI 207
216

ANAVRIN KIRST

—— ke & NS

s

Contestant " Stock Time/Score |
1 RUBY NANNINI 749
2 MAYBREE MITCHELL 746
3  MORGAN SEAWEARD 754
4 KINSLEE MATTHEWS 744
5 TEELYBOTT 701
6 ELLIE SLAGOWSKI 757
7 KILAH STOUARD 762
8 MOLLEY LARSEN 739
9 MAIAH HATCH 724
10 MESA JONES 729
11 KYNZEY WHITING 769
42 MYLEE PORATH 751
13 RUBY LAWRENCE 740
14 DALLI PEARCE 778
15 REGAN NALDER 748
16 SAMANTHA MAI 742
17 732

© 0 N O O S W N -

10 HADLEY CHAMPNEYS

11

CLARA JENSEN
SARAH BRACKETT
KINDEE SKINNER
MADISON BRICE
SAIGE HARTMAN
ISABELLA COOPER
MACEY RUCKER
JAYCEE SEVERE
MYA SEVERE

DALl STAPELMAN

210
201
217
203
208
206
214
223
218
205
219

Contestant

DALLI PEARCE
DRAW PARTNER #1
BROCK LAMMERS
RHETT NALDER

KINSLEE MATTHEWS
CHANTRY BRACKETT

WALKER JONES
CHASE STOUARD

KAYB STUDER
BRENDYN VILLINES

TEELY BOTT
BRY SEVERE

ADA GORECKI
MOLLEY LARSEN

SAM KOFOED
JAKE GREENWOOD

MESA JONES

778

736
776

744
709

730
761

782
781

701
703

719
739

733
722

729




Day Sheet
IHSRA Dist 6

D6 Burley Spring 4

1st Go

burley

05/04/2024

Contestant Time/Score Contestant , Time/Score:
10 RUBY NANNINI 3 MOLLEY LARSEN 739
RHETT BRACKETT 4 HADLIE BECKSTEAD 829
11 MAKARTY LARSEN 5 TORIE SOUTHERN 774
, 35::;;’:‘:;3\,5";'( 6 ELLIE SLAGOWSKI 757
REATA SEVERE 7 KELLEE WHITING 768
13 OAKLEE SKINNER 8 RUBY LAWRENCE 740
CACHE KEETCH 9 ELORA JIMENEZ 727
14 KYLE HILL 10 MAYBREE MITCHELL 746
STETSON MORRIS 11 MORGAN SEAWEARD 754
156 BELLE BRACKETT 12 REATA SEVERE 755
KATELYN BRACKETT 13 RUBY NANNINI 749
16 ROANIE KASEL 14 TYLEE CHADWICK 71
BRIGGS MATTHEWS 15 TEELY BOTT 701
17 WESLEY ZEBARTH 16 OAKLEE SKINNER 756
JANUSZ GORECKI 17 KILAH STOUARD 762
18 JAKE STAPELIAN 185 ANAVRINKIRST %2
19 REGAN NALDER 19 BRIANNA BARRAGAN 7086
CAMDEN JACKSON 20 REGAN NALDER 748
20 MESA THOMAS 21 SAMANTHA MAI 742
RIO THOMAS 22 CHLOE ARMSTRONG 705
21 CASEY BENCH 23 ROANIE KASEL 731
ADDEY RUCKER 24 KYNZEY WHITING 769
25 MYLEE PORATH 751
~Contestant Time/Score || 26 SAGE LUSK 741
1 EMMETT GORECKI 27 ADDEY RUCKER 752
SKEETER SEVERE 28 ALIHATCH 723
2 AINSLEY BRICE 29 MAIAH HATCH 724
MAX CAMERON 30 CARLIKROSCH 734
3 SAIGE HARTMAN
DAL! STAPELMAN
4 KINDEE SKINNER Contestant Stock Time/Score
SARAH BRACKETT 1 ABBIE SLAGOWSKI 224
5 MADISON BRICE 2 CLARA JENSEN 210
MYA SEVERE 3 SAIGE HARTMAN 208
6 CLANCY JENSEN 4 MADISON BRICE 203
HADLEY CHAMPNEYS 5 HADLEY GHAMPNEYS 205
, 6 CHARLEY LLOYD 212
" Contestant Time/Score 1] 7 CARLIE SLIGAR 218
1 SAWYER GOUGH 8 SARAH BRACKETT 201
2  WYATT PEARSON 9 MACEY RUCKER 214
3 WESLY DURFEE 10 HAILEY WATSON 220
4 CURTIS DUTSON 11 KINDEE SKINNER 217
5 REXTEN METTS 12 HAILEY LOVELESS 409
6 CONNER JIMENEZ 13 DALI STAPELMAN 219
14 RYANN NALDER 213
156 JAYCEE SEVERE 223
Contestant_ 16 ISABELLA COOPER 206
1 ADYSON WRIGHT 17 AINSLEY BRICE 202

MESA THOMAS




~Contestan

Day Sheet
IHSRA Dist 6

1st Go

18 KIMBERLYN HALE

380

D6 Burley Spring 4
burley
05/04/2024




